GENERAL TERMS OF PURCHASE

General Terms of Purchase

These General Terms of Purchase ("Terms") govern the purchase of services from SolarLink LLC. By placing an order, you agree to be bound by these Terms.

Service Descriptions

SolarLink LLC provides solar energy solutions tailored to individual needs. Service descriptions and pricing are available on our website.

Order Acceptance

All orders are subject to acceptance by SolarLink LLC. We reserve the right to refuse any order at our discretion.

Pricing

Prices for services are listed on our website and are subject to change without notice. The price charged will be the price in effect at the time of your order.

Payment Terms

Payment is due at the time of order placement. We accept various payment methods, including credit/debit cards. All payments must be made in the currency specified at checkout.

Delivery of Services

Upon successful payment, we will begin processing your order. Delivery times vary depending on the service purchased. Estimated delivery times are provided at the time of order placement.

Cancellations and Refunds

For information on cancellations and refunds, please refer to our Refund Policy.

Limitation of Liability

SolarLink LLC is not liable for any indirect, incidental, or consequential damages arising from the use of our services. Our total liability to you for any claim arising out of or in connection with these Terms or the use of our services is limited to the amount you paid for the service.

Changes to Terms

We may update these Terms from time to time. The updated Terms will be posted on our website, and your continued use of our services constitutes acceptance of the updated Terms.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about these Terms, please contact us at office@solarlink.app.